
Team #8 1999 -2000 Watergate Bowling Season
Keith Sun (Injured)

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 194 213 175 582 194.00 16 630 582 194.00
2 6 166 195 159 520 173.33 16 568 1102 183.67
3 9 128 192 209 529 176.33 16 577 1631 181.22
4 12 243 176 130 549 183.00 15 594 2180 181.67
5 15 165 191 152 508 169.33 15 553 2688 179.20
6 18 163 142 146 451 150.33 16 499 3139 174.39
7 21 121 146 173 440 146.67 20 500 3579 170.43
8 24 134 135 213 482 160.67 24 554 4061 169.21
9 27 156 144 200 500 166.67 24 572 4561 168.93

10 30 120 193 179 492 164.00 25 567 5053 168.43
11 33 146 168 203 517 172.33 25 592 5570 168.79  
12 36 170 183 124 477 159.00 25 552 6047 167.97
13 39 132 235 159 526 175.33 26 604 6573 168.54
14 42 193 157 171 521 173.67 25 596 7094 168.90
15 45 177 189 154 520 173.33 25 595 7614 169.20
16 48 203 165 184 552 184.00 24 624 8166 170.13
17 51 178 130 200 508 169.33 24 580 8674 170.08
18 54 167 185 126 478 159.33 24 550 9152 169.48
19 54 B B B 0 0.00 0 9152 169.48
20 57 183 172 207 562 187.33 24 634 9714 170.42
21 57 B B B 0 0.00 0 9714 170.42
22 57 B B B 0 0.00 0 9714 170.42
23 60 146 135 142 423 141.00 24 495 10137 168.95
24 63 131 148 171 450 150.00 25 525 10587 168.05
25 66 160 187 157 504 168.00 25 579 11091 168.05
26 69 181 178 170 529 176.33 25 604 11620 168.41
27 72 207 178 168 553 184.33 25 628 12173 169.07
28 75 198 152 190 540 180.00 24 612 12713 169.51
29 78 161 182 178 521 173.67 24 593 13234 169.67
30 81 147 187 155 489 163.00 24 561 13723 169.42
31 84 214 168 168 550 183.33 24 622 14273 169.92
32 87 197 139 180 516 172.00 24 588 14789 169.99
33 90 115 191 155 461 153.67 24 533 15250 169.44
34 93 137 160 198 495 165.00 24 567 15745 169.30
35 96 213 163 193 569 189.67 24 641 16314 169.94

 Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 167.06 171.22 171.53     
     

           High Game 243 HGH 261
 HSS 582

           Low Game 115 HSH 641



Team #8 1999 -2000 Watergate Bowling Season
Irene Mields

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 112 159 120 391 130.33 72 607 391 130.33
2 6 96 136 116 348 116.00 72 564 739 123.17
3 9 116 122 92 330 110.00 72 546 1069 118.78
4 9 B B B 0 0.00 0 1069 118.78
5 12 108 116 108 332 110.67 65 527 1401 116.75
6 15 136 108 125 369 123.00 67 570 1770 118.00
7 18 105 105 88 298 99.33 65 493 2068 114.89
8 21 111 102 117 330 110.00 68 534 2398 114.19
9 24 133 101 121 355 118.33 68 559 2753 114.71

10 27 83 102 94 279 93.00 68 483 3032 112.30
11 30 101 97 96 294 98.00 70 504 3326 110.87  
12 33 129 92 128 349 116.33 72 565 3675 111.36
13 33 B B B 0 0.00 0 3675 111.36
14 36 104 103 81 288 96.00 71 501 3963 110.08
15 39 137 126 82 345 115.00 72 561 4308 110.46
16 39 B B B 0 0.00 0 4308 110.46
17 42 100 110 112 322 107.33 72 538 4630 110.24
18 45 93 96 117 306 102.00 72 522 4936 109.69
19 48 104 120 128 352 117.33 72 568 5288 110.17
20 51 107 98 121 326 108.67 72 542 5614 110.08
21 54 99 102 109 310 103.33 72 526 5924 109.70
22 57 110 110 116 336 112.00 72 552 6260 109.82
23 60 100 91 121 312 104.00 72 528 6572 109.53
24 60 B B B 0 0.00 0 6572 109.53
25 63 103 82 105 290 96.67 72 506 6862 108.92
26 66 129 113 112 354 118.00 73 573 7216 109.33
27 69 110 127 85 322 107.33 72 538 7538 109.25
28 72 100 92 109 301 100.33 72 517 7839 108.88
29 75 100 134 135 369 123.00 72 585 8208 109.44
30 78 120 157 84 361 120.33 72 577 8569 109.86
31 81 125 104 96 325 108.33 72 541 8894 109.80
32 84 114 92 83 289 96.33 72 505 9183 109.32
33 87 112 139 122 373 124.33 72 589 9556 109.84
34 90 115 124 109 348 116.00 72 564 9904 110.04
35 90 B B B 0 0.00 0 9904 110.04

 Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 110.40 112.00 107.73     
     

           High Game 159 HGH 231
 HSS 391

           Low Game 81 HSH 607



Team #8 1999 -2000 Watergate Bowling Season
Steve Pierce

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 2 B 103 154 257 128.50 35 362 257 128.50
2 5 170 117 169 456 152.00 35 561 713 142.60
3 8 127 174 160 461 153.67 35 566 1174 146.75
4 11 122 147 157 426 142.00 35 531 1600 145.45
5 14 128 197 157 482 160.67 44 614 2082 148.71
6 14 B B B 0 0.00 0 2082 148.71
7 17 144 134 152 430 143.33 41 553 2512 147.76
8 19 B 130 154 284 142.00 42 410 2796 147.16
9 22 144 138 160 442 147.33 42 568 3238 147.18

10 25 207 170 167 544 181.33 42 670 3782 151.28
11 28 159 154 198 511 170.33 39 628 4293 153.32  
12 31 135 154 150 439 146.33 37 550 4732 152.65
13 34 106 152 171 429 143.00 38 543 5161 151.79
14 37 139 136 171 446 148.67 39 563 5607 151.54
15 40 142 170 141 453 151.00 39 570 6060 151.50
16 43 161 143 210 514 171.33 39 631 6574 152.88
17 46 181 140 146 467 155.67 38 581 7041 153.07
18 48 B 123 171 294 98.00 37 405 7335 152.81
19 51 143 160 122 425 141.67 38 539 7760 152.16
20 53 B 153 131 284 142.00 38 398 8044 151.77
21 56 182 170 163 515 171.67 39 632 8559 152.84
22 59 173 178 120 471 157.00 38 585 9030 153.05
23 62 162 192 193 547 182.33 37 658 9577 154.47
24 65 148 125 188 461 153.67 36 569 10038 154.43
25 68 135 114 138 387 129.00 36 495 10425 153.31
26 71 191 149 190 530 176.67 37 641 10955 154.30
27 74 147 155 133 435 145.00 36 543 11390 153.92
28 77 128 139 137 404 134.67 37 515 11794 153.17
29 80 183 139 175 497 165.67 37 608 12291 153.64
30 83 235 192 226 653 217.67 37 764 12944 155.95
31 86 171 149 203 523 174.33 36 631 13467 156.59
32 89 193 150 235 578 192.67 35 683 14045 157.81
33 92 157 212 187 556 185.33 34 658 14601 158.71
34 95 168 193 226 587 195.67 33 686 15188 159.87
35 98 191 167 153 511 170.33 32 607 15699 160.19

 Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 159.07 153.50 167.88     
     

           High Game 235 HGH 272
 HSS 653

           Low Game 103 HSH 764



 Team #8 1999 -2000 Watergate Bowling Season
Ken Milow

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 135 216 174 525 175.00 17 576 525 175.00
2 6 176 169 163 508 169.33 17 559 1033 172.17
3 9 181 194 202 577 192.33 17 628 1610 178.89
4 12 217 168 169 554 184.67 17 605 2164 180.33
5 15 189 175 215 579 193.00 16 627 2743 182.87
6 18 215 159 178 552 184.00 14 594 3295 183.06
7 21 172 167 157 496 165.33 13 535 3791 180.52
8 24 191 174 184 549 183.00 16 597 4340 180.83
9 27 187 221 224 632 210.67 16 680 4972 184.15

10 30 169 200 145 514 171.33 12 550 5486 182.87
11 33 192 221 193 606 202.00 14 648 6092 184.61  
12 33 B B B 0 0.00 0 6092 184.61
13 33 S S S 0 0.00 0 6092 184.61
14 33 S S S 0 0.00 0 6092 184.61
15 33 S S S 0 0.00 0 6092 184.61
16 33 S S S 0 0.00 0 6092 184.61
17 33 S S S 0 0.00 0 6092 184.61
18 33 S S S 0 0.00 0 6092 184.61
19 33 S S S 0 0.00 0 6092 184.61
20 36 190 191 167 548 182.67 12 584 6640 184.44
21 39 145 177 160 482 160.67 12 518 7122 182.62
22 42 181 161 171 513 171.00 14 555 7635 181.79
23 45 211 193 208 612 204.00 15 657 8247 183.27
24 48 206 173 220 599 199.67 599 8846 184.29
25 51 172 189 191 552 184.00 12 588 9398 184.27
26 54 174 163 169 506 168.67 12 542 9904 183.41
27 57 160 245 154 559 186.33 13 598 10463 183.56
28 60 196 146 190 532 177.33 13 571 10995 183.25
29 63 205 188 205 598 199.33 13 637 11593 184.02
30 66 242 200 175 617 205.67 12 653 12210 185.00
31 69 175 189 191 555 185.00 12 591 12765 185.00
32 72 134 194 240 568 189.33 12 604 13333 185.18
33 75 182 190 229 601 200.33 12 637 13934 185.79
34 78 190 198 177 565 188.33 12 601 14499 185.88
35 81 206 146 209 561 187.00 12 597 15060 185.93

 Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 184.93 185.44 187.41     
     

           High Game 245 HGH 258
 HSS 632

           Low Game 134 HSH 680


